________________________________________________________________ _Maxim Integrated Products_ _ 1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX19527 Evaluation Kit
E
va
lu
a

S_ Fully_Assembled_and_Tested
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
                  Ordering Information
                                                                                   Component List
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
B9, CMOUT,
TP1–TP8
10 Red PC test points
C1–C16, C58,
C62–C65, C114
22
0.1FF Q10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104K or
Murata GRM155R61A104K
C41–C56 16
39pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H390J or
Murata GRM1555C1H390J
C57, C77, C81 3
1FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R0J105K or
Murata GRM155R60J105K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C59, C89, C90,
C95–C98,
C103–C106, C111,
C112, C113, C130,
C133, C135, C136,
C137, C140, C141,
C144, C145, C146
24
0.1FF Q10%, 50V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1H104K or
Murata GRM188R51H104K
C60, C61,
C66–C69
0
Not installed, ceramic